
Jodhpur - Jaipur Intercity SF Express/22978 - SF - NWR 
JU/Jodhpur to JP/Jaipur Junction 

5h 15m - 310 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JU Jodhpur 16:00 4 1 0 20 241 NWR
2 RKB Raikabag Palace Junction 16:06 16:08 2m 1 1 2 90 237 NWR
3 GOTN Gotan 17:02 17:04 2m 1 1 83 75 324 NWR
4 MTD Merta Road Junction 17:20 17:22 2m 3 1 103 54 322 NWR
5 REN Ren 17:41 17:43 2m 2 1 120 94 309 NWR
6 DNA Degana Junction 18:00 18:02 2m 3 1 147 82 340 NWR
7 GCH Gachhipura 18:13 18:15 2m 2 1 162 75 364 NWR
8 MKN Makrana Junction 18:38 18:40 2m 1 1 191 70 426 NWR
9 KMNC Kuchaman City 18:52 18:54 2m 1 1 205 67 405 NWR
10 NAC Nawa City 19:08 19:10 2m 1 1 220 36 390 NWR
11 FL Phulera Junction 20:08 20:10 2m 3 1 255 81 386 NWR
12 KKU Kanakpura 20:44 20:46 2m 0 1 301 18 NWR
13 JP Jaipur Junction 21:15 1 1 310 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (15:20)

Sep 08 2024 (15:20)

1

1


